TATC Officers & Board
   
	Position
	Name
	Email Address

	President
	Lelia Vann
	president@tidewateratc.com

	Vice President
	Jim Sexton
	vicepres@tidewateratc.com

	Treasurer
	Andy Grayson
	treasurer@tidewateratc.com

	Secretary
	Peg Seriani
	secretary@tidewateratc.com

	Trail Supervisor
	John Sima
	trailsupervisor@tidewateratc.com

	Assistant Trail Supervisor
	Kaci Midgette
	assistantts@tidewateratc.com

	Counselor
	Jim Newman
	counselor@tidewateratc.com

	Counselor
	Christopher Butler
	counselor@tidewateratc.com

	Counselor
	Sandy Canepa
	counselor@tidewateratc.com

	ATC RPC Representative
	Ned Kuhns
	rpcrep@tidewateratc.com

	Alt ATC RPC Representative
	Jim Sexton
	rpcrep@tidewateratc.com

	Awards Coordinator
	Jim Newman	
	awards@tidewateratc.com

	Cabin Committee
	Gregory Hodges
	cabin@tidewateratc.com

	Education
	Donald Williams
	education@tidewateratc.com

	Facebook
	Bill Bunch
	facebook@tidewateratc.com

	Hikemaster
	Jim Sexton
	hikemaster@tidewateratc.com

	Land Management
	Andy Grayson
	landmgt@tidewateratc.com

	Local Trails
	Paul Heymann
	localtrails@tidewateratc.com

	Membership
	Kama Mitchell
	membership@tidewateratc.com

	Membership
	Sharon Salyer
	membership@tidewateratc.com

	Merchandise
	Michelle Cobb
	merchandise@tidewateratc.com

	Newsletter
	Peg Seriani
	newsletter@tidewateratc.com

	Outreach
	Lon Carpenter
	outreach@tidewateratc.com

	Outreach
	Kaci Midgette
	outreach@tidewateratc.com

	Past President
	Lee Lohman
	pastprez@tidewateratc.com

	Programs			
	Paul Heymann
	programs@tidewateratc.com

	Safety
	Bruce Davidson	
	safety@tidewateratc.com

	Social	
	Cathrine Fowler
	social@tidewateratc.com

	Timekeeper
	Greg Reck
	timekeeper@tidewateratc.com

	Tool Boss
	Rich Seriani
	toolboss@tidewateratc.com

	Webmaster
	Jim Sexton
	webmaster@tidewateratc.com




 
